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Prvi razred
		R. broj
	Zaporka
	Bodovi

	1.
	27597 BROJ
	23

	2.
	20437 GUMICA
	22

	3.
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	1.
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	23
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	1.
	27597 BROJ
	23

	2.
	20437 GUMICA
	22
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	R. broj
	Zaporka
	Bodovi

	1.
	58008 NICE
	21

	1.
	09069 Drle
	21

	3.
	58008 Mirko
	10

	4.
	00018 Karačić
	6




Drugi razred
	R. broj
	Zaporka
	Bodovi

	1.
	16061 Vaservaga
	11

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	R. broj
	Zaporka
	Bodovi

	1.
	27597 BROJ
	23

	2.
	20437 GUMICA
	22
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	4.
	
	



      Treći razred
